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LC/UPC-SC/UPC Singlemode Duplex Fiber Optic Patch
Cable

Technical Data Sheet

Length (meters) Yellow with Blue and White Connectors
m CM-102796BSTK
1.5m CM-102927BSTK
2m CM-102797BSTK
3m CM-102798BSTK
4m CM-102928BSTK
om CM-102799BSTK
6m CM-102929BSTK
7m CM-102857BSTK
8m CM-102930BSTK
10m CM-102858BSTK
15m CM-102881BSTK
20m CM-102882BSTK
30m CM-102883BSTK
40m CM-102884BSTK
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Specifications

e 100% tested. Test report included with each cable.
e 1/2 Markers easily identify the TX and RX connector on each end of the assembly

Connector Type LC-LC Singlemode
Polishing UPC
Return Loss 55 dB
Insertion Loss 0.30dB
Ferrule Material Ceramic (zirconia)
Ferrule Diameter 1.25mm/ 2.5 mm
Body type Duplex
Nominal Diameter Core 9/125 pm
Jacket Material OFNR
Operation Temperature Range -20°C +70°C
Cable Diameter 2.0mm
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